
       

 
  
  
    
    

   
   
     

     

 
 

 
 

   
   
  
    
    

 
   

    
   

CRN Course Course Title Instructor Name Instructor email Meeting Fully 
Online Week 1 

Meeting Fully 
Online Week 2 

Meeting Fully 
Online Week 3 

44294 AEC110 Basic Auto Cad J Lucas lucasjt@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44295 AEC 110 Basic Auto Cad J Lucas lucasjt@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44296 AEC 110 Basic Auto Cad J Lucas lucasjt@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44106 ECED 191 Early Childhood Practicum I Antonia Fujimoto antoniaf@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44105 ECED 192 Early Childhood Practicum II Antonia Fujimoto antoniaf@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44096 ENG 100 Composition I C J Mar cjmar@hawaii.edu Yes No No 
44096 ENG 200 WI-Composition II C J Mar cjmar@hawaii.edu Yes No No 
44210 ETRO 287 Computer Sys & Networking G M Purvinis purvinis@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44211 ETRO 140C Cisco Networking 2 R E Swanson swanson7@hawaii.edu Yes Yes No 
44320 HPER 133 Pickleball Laura Dillman dillman@hawaii.edu Yes No No 
44318 HPER 152 Weight Training Laura Dillman dillman@hawaii.edu Yes Yes No 
44319 HPER 152 Weight Training Laura Dillman dillman@hawaii.edu Yes Yes No 
44063 HPER 170 Beginning Yoga Laura Dillman dillman@hawaii.edu Yes Yes No 
44128 IS 103 Intro to College Will Dressler dressler@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44125 MATH 88 College Algebra Companion L Kalk loni.kalk@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44068 MATH 100 Survey of Mathematics Mike Miller millermt@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44015 MATH 103 College Algebra L Kalk loni.kalk@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44021 NURS 220 Health and Illness I Sharon Ehlers sehlers@hawaii.edu Yes Yes No 
44064 NURS 360 Health and Illness III Dana Gutzman dgutzman@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44274 QM 108 Quant Method in the Trades Mike Miller millermt@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44171 SCI 121 Intro Sci: Biolsci Emily Broderick emilybro@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
44153 SCI 121L Intro Sci Lab: Biolsci Emily Broderick emilybro@hawaii.edu Yes Yes No 
44155 SP 151 Personal and Public Speaking Dallas McCurley dallasmc@hawaii.edu Yes Yes Yes 
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